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199702040000
36721

02/04/1997
11:14:10

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSBY,
STEPHEN D

20 144 Lot#:357
Book:20
Pg:144

199702040000
36731

02/04/1997
11:14:12

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 144 199702040000
36721

Lot#:357
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1997-
03672

199702070000
39451

02/07/1997
08:48:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 40 199702070000
39441

Lot#:64
Book:20 Pg:40
Desc:1997-
03944

199708060002
47841

08/06/1997
02:53:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE YAKE,
GEORGE

19 13 Lot#:23
Book:19 Pg:13

199711100003
67841

11/10/1997
12:40:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARP,
MICHAEL A

19 23 Lot#:52
Book:19 Pg:23

199712090004
00321

12/09/1997
11:33:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

21 20 199712090004
00311

Lot#:93
Book:21 Pg:20
Desc:1997-
40031

199712090004
00311

12/09/1997
11:33:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
JAMES K JR

21 20 Lot#:93
Book:21 Pg:20

199703200000
86521

03/20/1997
12:01:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 16 199703040000
66081

Lot#:401
Book:21 Pg:16
Desc:1997-
6608 AND
1997-08651

199703200000
86511

03/20/1997
12:01:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HORN, TOM C 21 16 Lot#:401
Book:21 Pg:16

199704210001
23611

04/21/1997
02:10:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE JOSE,
FRANCIS U

20 50 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:50

199704210001
23621

04/21/1997
02:10:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

20 50 199704210001
23611

Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:50
Desc:1997-
12361

199708060002
47851

08/06/1997
02:53:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

19 13 199708060002
47841

Lot#:23
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:1997-
24784

199711100003
67851

11/10/1997
12:40:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 23 199711100003
67841

Lot#:52
Book:19 Pg:23
Desc:1997-
36784


