Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702040000 36721	02/04/1997 11:14:10	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSBY, STEPHEN D			20	144		Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:144
199702040000 36731	02/04/1997 11:14:12	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			20	144	199702040000 36721	Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:1997- 03672
199702070000 39451	02/07/1997 08:48:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			20	40	199702070000 39441	Lot#:64 Book:20 Pg:40 Desc:1997- 03944
199708060002 47841	08/06/1997 02:53:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YAKE, GEORGE			19	13		Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:13
199711100003 67841	11/10/1997 12:40:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARP, MICHAEL A			19	23		Lot#:52 Book:19 Pg:23
199712090004 00321	12/09/1997 11:33:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			21	20	199712090004 00311	Lot#:93 Book:21 Pg:20 Desc:1997- 40031
199712090004 00311	12/09/1997 11:33:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, JAMES K JR			21	20		Lot#:93 Book:21 Pg:20
199703200000 86521	03/20/1997 12:01:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK			21	16	199703040000 66081	Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:16 Desc:1997- 6608 AND 1997-08651
199703200000 86511	03/20/1997 12:01:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HORN, TOM C			21	16		Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:16
199704210001 23611	04/21/1997 02:10:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOSE, FRANCIS U			20	50		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:50
199704210001 23621	04/21/1997 02:10:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK			20	50	199704210001 23611	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:50 Desc:1997- 12361
199708060002 47851	08/06/1997 02:53:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			19	13	199708060002 47841	Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:13 Desc:1997- 24784
199711100003 67851	11/10/1997 12:40:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			19	23	199711100003 67841	Lot#:52 Book:19 Pg:23 Desc:1997- 36784